
Southern Lehigh School District
Board of School Directors Meetings

August 2022 through June 2023

Date Meeting Type Time Location

Monday, August 8, 2022 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, August 22, 2022 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, September 12, 2022 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, September 26, 2022 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, October 10, 2022 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, October 24,  2022 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, November 7, 2022 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, November 21, 2022 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, December 5, 2022 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday,January 9,  2023 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, January 23, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, February 13,  2023 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, February 27, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, March 13, 2023 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, March 27, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, April 24, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, May 8, 2023 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, May 22, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, June 12, 2023 Workshop 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Monday, June 26, 2023 Board Meeting 6:30 p.m. SLSD High School

Specific location for the above listed meetings will be communicated on the district website. **The 
School Board of Directors typically meets on the 2nd and 4th Monday of each month**  Please 

note voting action items can occur at Workshop meetings for emergent issues.
 Proposed to the Board: 6/13/22. Adopted: 6/27/22.




